
2024-25 CCS Librarians and Networks

Tara Cooper
tcooper1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Heather Clifton
hclifton@columbus.k12.oh.us

Candace Pannell
cpannell1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dominion (Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs) Wedgewood (Mon/Wed) Mifflin MS (Mon/Wed)

Hilltonia (Tues/Thur) Girls Prep (Tues/Thurs)

1.Como 1.Westgate 1.Shady Lane

2. Clinton 2. Eakin 2. Woodcrest

3. Cranbrook 3. Highland 3.Easthaven

4.Gables 4.West Mound 4.Liberty

5.Winterset 5.W. Broad 5.Olde Orchard

6.Indian Springs 6.Valleyview 6.Oakmont

Kathy Mcinerney
kmcinerney@columbus.k12.oh.us

Christy Stock
cstock@columbus.k12.oh.us

Maria Stavridis
mstavridis@columbus.k12.oh.us

Woodward Park (Mon/Wed) Medina (Mon/Wed) AIMS (Mon/Wed)

Walden (Tues/Thur) Sherwood (Tues/Thur) Johnson Park (Tues/Thur)

1.Devonshire 1.Lindbergh 1.Linden Pk-6

2. Avalon 2. Parsons 2.Duxberry

3.Northtowne 3.Southwood 3.Oakland Park

4.Forest Park 4.Avondale 4. South Mifflin Pk-6

5. Northgate 5.Starling K-8 5. Windsor Pk-6

6.Alpine 6. Binns 6.Hamilton Pk-6
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Allison Volz
avolz7340@columbus.k12.oh.us

Cecilia Orfila
corfila@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mary Yates
myates2@columbus.k12.oh.us

Champion (Mon/Wed) Buckeye (Mon/Wed) World Language MS (Mon/Wed)

Westmoor (Tues/Thur) Cols. Boys Prep (Tues/Thur) Yorktown (Tues/Thurs)

1.Trevitt 1.Cedarwood 1.Columbus Spanish Immersion

2.Eastgate 2.Watkins 2.Ecole Kenwood

3. Livingston Pk- 6 3.Lincoln Park K-6 3. Weinland Park

4. East Columbus 4. Stewart Pk- 6 4. Salem

5.Fairwood 5.Moler Pk-6 5. Colerain

6. Ohio 6.Siebert K-6 6. Indianola K-8

Melissa Lawson
mlawson1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Paula Hughes (Part Time)
phughes7307@columbus.k12.oh.us

Columbus Scioto (Mon/Wed)

Ridgeview (Tues/Thurs)

1. Scottwood 1. Georgian Heights

2. Fairmoor 2. Burroughs

3.Leawood 3. Huy

4.Gifted Academy 3-8 4. Berwick PK-8

5. Hubbard 5. Sullivant

6.Broadleigh 6.Valley Forge

7.Maize

8. Cassady

9. Innis

10. Parkmoor

11. N. Linden

12. East Linden
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High School Librarians
Africentric Early College K-12 Chiquita Toure ctoure7632@columbus.k12.oh.us
Beechcroft HS Wesley A. Russell wrussell@columbus.k12.oh.us
Briggs HS Alice Munnerlyn amunnerlyn6064@columbus.k12.oh.us
Centennial HS David E. Leatherwood dleather@columbus.k12.oh.us
Columbus Alternative HS Vicki Vendramin vvendramin@columbus.k12.oh.us
Columbus North International
7-12 Rebecca Vasilakis rvasilakis@columbus.k12.oh.us
East H.S. Sheri D Wukelic

Koehler gmetzenbac@columbus.k12.oh.us
Eastmoor Academy H.S. Casaundra Bronner cbronner@columbus.k12.oh.us
Fort Hayes HS Courtney Johnson cjohnson1@columbus.k12.oh.us
Independence HS Cary E. James cjames4244@columbus.k12.oh.us
Linden McKinley STEM 7-12

Alan Schmiedebusch
aschmiedebusch9889@columbus.k12.oh.
us

Marion Franklin HS Caren Stayer cstayer@columbus.k12.oh.us
Mifflin HS Anthony Mangette amangette@columbus.k12.oh.us
Northland HS Julie Levy jlevy4221@columbus.k12.oh.us
South H.S. 7-12 Melissa Adams-Hunt madamshunt@columbus.k12.oh.us
Walnut Ridge HS Laurie Moziejko lmoziejko@columbus.k12.oh.us
West HS Shannon Turchan sturchan@columbus.k12.oh.us
Whetstone HS Hannah Green hgreen7195@columbus.k12.oh.us


